新北市蘆洲區蘆洲國民小學照明設備租用節能(LED)燈管採購案
燈管裝設位置及數量統計表
	                 校舍名稱
LED規格       數量
	忠孝樓
	仁愛樓
	彩虹樓
	和平樓
	合計

	T8四呎(支)
	787
	109
	166
	938
	2000

	T 5四呎(支)
	0
	0
	0
	450
	450

	燈盤2*2呎T-Bar(組)
	0
	0
	20
	0
	20
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燈管裝設位置以黃色標示
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